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July 02, 2015 
 
Addendum No. 1 
 
The State of Connecticut 
Department of Housing (DOH) 
Community Development Block Grant 
Disaster Recovery Program (CDBG-DR) 
Owner Occupied Rehabilitation and Rebuilding Program (OORR) 
 
Application No. 1738 
Peace Residence 
225 Main Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06604 
 
To All Prospective Bidders:   
 
This Addendum shall become part of the Contract and all bidders shall be bound thereby. 
 
The date for the Bid Opening has NOT changed.  Sealed bids will be accepted until 4:00 p.m. on 
Thursday, July 23, 2015. 
 
The following changes and/or clarifications are hereby made to the Contract Documents dated 
June 23, 2015 for the above captioned project. 
 
A.  QUESTIONS & CLARIFICATIONS 
1. Attached is a copy of the Sign-In Sheet from the Mandatory Pre-bid Walk-through held on 

Thursday, July, 02 2015 at 9:30AM at the Project Site. 
2. All requests for information, substitutions and questions, shall be brought to the attention of 

the Architect no later than Thursday, July 16, 2015 by 12:00PM. 
 
 
END OF ADDENDUM #1 
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MANDATORY WALK-THROUGH SIGN-IN SHEET 

Project: 1347-32 1738 – Peace Residence Meeting Date: Thursday, July 02, 2015 @ 9:30AM 

Facilitator: Patrick Mancuso, 
Capital Studio Architects Place/Room: 225 Main Street, Bridgeport, CT 

 

 

Name Company Phone E-Mail / Fax 
 
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 
 
 
Robert Sickeler Vase Management   (203)332-7366  robert@vasemanagement.com
  
 
 
Frank Mastriano Holzner Construction   (203)335-4204  estimating@holznerelectric.com 
 
 
Dan LePage  Banton Construction   (203)234-2353  dlepage@bantonconstruction.com 
 
 
Len Waiksnis  American Integrity Restoration (203)904-0032  lwaiksnis@1callAIR.com 
 
 
Ron Meares  DSW Homes    (706)442-8910  ron.meares@dswhomes.com  
 
 
Brian Lausier  AIR     (860)338-7642  blausier@1callAIR.com 
 
 
Brock Mouser  DSW Homes    (203)859-2629  brock.mouser@DSWHomes.com 
 
 
 


